Athlete
Rebecca Sereda
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Laura Jung
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Jazzy Kerber
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Christina Tschernischew
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Maria Kitkarska
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Ekaterina Shtrevensky
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Maria Del Pilar...
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope

Junior All Around

D1

5.400
5.900
4.950
5.600

6.100
5.700
5.500
5.200

5.500
5.200
5.350
5.450

5.800
4.500
4.500
4.300

6.100
4.400
4.550
5.000

2.800
3.500
2.400
2.600

3.500
5.100
2.400

D2

8.900
8.600
9.100
9.000

8.750
8.700
8.500
8.700

8.900
8.900
8.750
8.600

8.000
7.900
7.800
8.650

8.500
8.200
8.250
8.350

7.200
7.600
6.950
6.700

5.450
7.100
5.700

A

8.550
8.450
8.450
8.700

8.500
8.500
8.300
8.600

8.500
8.500
8.500
8.250

8.450
8.500
8.300
8.350

8.350
8.200
7.850
8.350

7.800
8.050
8.100
7.200

7.000
7.950
7.450

8.700
8.500
8.900
9.000

8.600
8.600
8.400
8.600

8.700
8.600
8.600
8.300

8.450
8.600
8.300
8.400

8.400
8.300
8.250
8.750

7.650
8.150
7.650
5.950

7.300
8.150
7.350

ND

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.10

Score | Gap

97.975
24.400
24.200
24.375
25.000

96.575
24.475
24.300
23.650
24.150

96.225
24.400
24.150
24.150
23.525

93.075
23.800
23.300
22.750
23.225

93.025
24.000
22.800
22.500
23.725

80.375
20.400
21.750
20.425
17.800

79.125
18.775
22.200
18.750

0.000

1.400

1.750

4.900

4.950

17.600

18.850



10

11

12

Jr Ball
Grisbel Andreina Lopez...
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Geraldine Melissa...
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Estefanie Yuliena...
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Gabriela Alejandra...
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
Ignacia Baeza
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball

2.300

2.850
3.450
2.650
3.300

2.000
2.350
2.450
2.000

3.050
3.250
3.200
2.550

1.250
2.000
1.300
1.900

1.700
2.450
2.700
1.000

6.000

5.150
7.400
5.450
6.500

5.600
6.900
5.750
5.350

3.700
4.700
5.100
3.600

3.550
4.950
4.300
4.550

4.250
3.350
4.950
4.100

7.600

7.450
7.950
7.850
6.700

7.000
7.200
7.400
7.050

6.900
7.000
6.850
7.250

7.000
7.150
6.950
6.750

7.050
7.100
7.400
6.300

7.650

8.000
8.050
7.900
6.550

7.250
7.300
7.550
7.200

6.800
6.400
6.850
7.550

6.750
6.950
6.100
6.550

6.800
6.300
6.550
5.900

0.40

0.40

0.40
0.15

0.05

0.05

19.400
78.425
19.450
21.425
19.800
17.750
73.750
18.050
19.125
19.050
17.525
69.625
17.075
16.975
17.700
17.875
66.050
16.150
17.575
15.800
16.525
65.600
16.825
16.300
17.775
14.700

19.550

24.225

28.350

31.925

32.375



